
                           Evan Kratochwill Memorial Invite
                    Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                           Hosted by Middleton High School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    50  Hamilton                                    (14:26.9  72:14.5 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Sadie Schroeder         8    14:04.3
  2      6  Ophelia Zoldak          6    14:19.4
  3      7  Maya Munger             8    14:20.4
  4      9  Adeline Bodmer          7    14:28.8
  5     23  Healey Gravunder        8    15:01.6
  6   ( 34) Dinah Bogen             8    15:27.2
  7   ( 42) Kya Strickland          7    15:40.2

  2.    64  Kromrey                                     (14:17.3  71:26.1 2:05.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jordan DeKeyser         8    12:52.0
  2      3  Tabitha Goldberger      8    13:51.0
  3     18  Claire Betram           7    14:50.4
  4     20  Rosalie Anderson        8    14:55.1
  5     22  Claire Dvorak           7    14:57.6
  6   ( 25) Isabel Skoyen-Domin     6    15:04.4
  7   ( 26) Lola Wegner             8    15:07.3

  3.   113  Oconomowoc                                  (14:58.5  74:52.5 1:08.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Brynn Houlihan          6    14:23.2
  2     15  Paige Corbett           6    14:39.0
  3     27  Faith Pecore            8    15:09.0
  4     28  Aubrey Houlihan         8    15:10.0
  5     35  Priya Lindley           6    15:31.3
  6   ( 44) Parker Nelson           6    15:42.8
  7   ( 47) Elliana Schuett         6    16:00.7

  4.   132  Beaver Dam                                  (15:04.0  75:20.0 1:45.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Audrey Thiel            7    14:01.9
  2     17  Naiomi Vertz            8    14:45.2
  3     29  Rachel Jenkins          6    15:11.7
  4     37  Emerson Leisses         6    15:33.8
  5     45  Brynlee Worth           8    15:47.4
  6   ( 46) Kylee Souvannasone      8    15:54.5
  7   ( 48) Harper Gilmer           8    16:03.0

  5.   134  Cherokee Heights                            (15:13.6  76:07.9 1:46.3)
==========================================================
  1     12  Kacie Nemeth            7    14:36.1
  2     16  Norah Hanson            7    14:42.2
  3     21  Amina Felland           7    14:55.7
  4     36  Marla Costello          7    15:31.5
  5     49  Sophie Chiriboga        8    16:22.4
  6   ( 50) Sabine Shadle           7    16:23.8
  7   ( 59) Satya Sankaran-Lip      8    17:45.6

  6.   162  High Point Christian                        (15:37.9  78:09.2 3:16.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Helen Haroldson         8    14:32.1
  2     13  Annie Brenner           6    14:37.3
  3     38  Brooklyn Schulz         6    15:35.2
  4     40  Ebby Moen               6    15:35.9
  5     60  Louisa Schulz           4    17:48.7

  7.   166  Wisconsin Dells                             (15:48.8  79:03.7 4:11.3)
==========================================================



  1     14  Bella Parpart           8    14:38.4
  2     24  Jenna Beernink          7    15:03.9
  3     31  Keegan Soupir           7    15:15.8
  4     32  Milana Galiv            7    15:15.9
  5     65  Lilah Cobbs             8    18:49.7
  6   ( 66) Leilani Garcia          6    19:00.1
  7   ( 71) Harper McKeen           6    20:19.5

  8.   184  O'Keeffe                                    (15:48.4  79:01.7 4:20.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Adeline Welch           7    13:30.4
  2     30  Hana Curtin             6    15:14.9
  3     39  Ivy Ruzicka Gret        7    15:35.8
  4     52  Tessa Zoellers          8    16:49.9
  5     61  Ruth Kosmeri            6    17:50.7
  6   ( 64) Camelia Brottem-Popo    6    18:20.5
  7   ( 69) Addie Golden-Brem       8    19:36.4

  9.   191  Glacier Creek                               (15:53.1  79:25.1 2:38.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Maya Mace               8    14:30.0
  2     33  Natalie Pauls           8    15:17.4
  3     41  Madeline King           7    15:38.7
  4     53  Norah Eliya Balakaneshan 6    16:50.9
  5     54  Charlie Martin          8    17:08.1
  6   ( 58) Jordan Tognetti         6    17:41.6
  7   ( 68) Rebecca Chumanov        7    19:27.8

 10.   274  Patrick Marsh                               (17:15.7  86:18.3 2:28.7)
==========================================================
  1     43  Maggie Seidl            8    15:40.6
  2     55  Cora Schieferdeck       8    17:24.7
  3     56  Avery McKeehan          8    17:25.9
  4     57  Abby Grotham            8    17:37.8
  5     63  Tishya Bhalla           8    18:09.3
  6   ( 67) Isa San Martin          8    19:04.7
  7   ( 70) Audrey Barman           8    19:51.6

 11.   277  Prairie View                                (18:49.1  94:05.3 8:14.8)
==========================================================
  1     19  Megan Spredemann        8    14:54.4
  2     51  Victoria Van Dyke       7    16:26.9
  3     62  Ella Kloehn             7    18:03.2
  4     72  Adrianna Duarte         8    21:31.6
  5     73  Phia Henning            7    23:09.2
  6   ( 74) Evie Jesko              7    28:10.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jordan Dekeyser    8    Kromrey                      12:52.0  6:29 
    2    2 Adeline Welch      7    O'Keeffe                     13:30.4  6:48 
    3    3 Tabitha Goldberger 8    Kromrey                      13:51.0  6:58 
    4    4 Audrey Thiel       7    Beaver Dam                   14:01.9  7:04 
    5    5 Sadie Schroeder    8    Hamilton                     14:04.3  7:05 
    6    6 Ophelia Zoldak     6    Hamilton                     14:19.4  7:13 
    7    7 Maya Munger        8    Hamilton                     14:20.4  7:13 
    8    8 Brynn Houlihan     6    Oconomowoc                   14:23.2  7:15 
    9    9 Adeline Bodmer     7    Hamilton                     14:28.8  7:17 
   10   10 Maya Mace          8    Glacier Creek                14:30.0  7:18 
   11   11 Helen Haroldson    8    High Point Christian         14:32.1  7:19 
   12   12 Kacie Nemeth       7    Cherokee Heights             14:36.1  7:21 
   13   13 Annie Brenner      6    High Point Christian         14:37.3  7:22 
   14   14 Bella Parpart      8    Wisconsin Dells              14:38.4  7:22 
   15   15 Paige Corbett      6    Oconomowoc                   14:39.0  7:23 
   16   16 Norah Hanson       7    Cherokee Heights             14:42.2  7:24 
   17   17 Naiomi Vertz       8    Beaver Dam                   14:45.2  7:26 
   18   18 Claire Betram      7    Kromrey                      14:50.4  7:28 
   19   19 Megan Spredemann   8    Prairie View                 14:54.4  7:30 
   20   20 Rosalie Anderson   8    Kromrey                      14:55.1  7:31 
   21   21 Amina Felland      7    Cherokee Heights             14:55.7  7:31 
   22   22 Claire Dvorak      7    Kromrey                      14:57.6  7:32 
   23   23 Healey Gravunder   8    Hamilton                     15:01.6  7:34 
   24   24 Jenna Beernink     7    Wisconsin Dells              15:03.9  7:35 
   25   25 Isabel Skoyen-Domi 6    Kromrey                      15:04.4  7:35 
   26   26 Lola Wegner        8    Kromrey                      15:07.3  7:37 
   27      Ellie Baik         6    Kromrey                      15:08.3  7:37 
   28   27 Faith Pecore       8    Oconomowoc                   15:09.0  7:38 
   29      Lucy Semanas       7    Kromrey                      15:09.1  7:38 
   30   28 Aubrey Houlihan    8    Oconomowoc                   15:10.0  7:38 
   31   29 Rachel Jenkins     6    Beaver Dam                   15:11.7  7:39 
   32      Kate Mildenhall    6    Kromrey                      15:13.6  7:40 
   33   30 Hana Curtin        6    O'Keeffe                     15:14.9  7:41 
   34   31 Keegan Soupir      7    Wisconsin Dells              15:15.8  7:41 
   35   32 Milana Galiv       7    Wisconsin Dells              15:15.9  7:41 
   36   33 Natalie Pauls      8    Glacier Creek                15:17.4  7:42 
   37   34 Dinah Bogen        8    Hamilton                     15:27.2  7:47 
   38   35 Priya Lindley      6    Oconomowoc                   15:31.3  7:49 
   39   36 Marla Costello     7    Cherokee Heights             15:31.5  7:49 
   40   37 Emerson Leisses    6    Beaver Dam                   15:33.8  7:50 
   41   38 Brooklyn Schulz    6    High Point Christian         15:35.2  7:51 
   42   39 Ivy Ruzicka Gret   7    O'Keeffe                     15:35.8  7:51 
   43   40 Ebby Moen          6    High Point Christian         15:35.9  7:51 
   44   41 Madeline King      7    Glacier Creek                15:38.7  7:53 
   45   42 Kya Strickland     7    Hamilton                     15:40.2  7:53 
   46   43 Maggie Seidl       8    Patrick Marsh                15:40.6  7:54 
   47   44 Parker Nelson      6    Oconomowoc                   15:42.8  7:55 
   48      Fiona Quinn-Birkel 7    Kromrey                      15:46.3  7:56 
   49   45 Brynlee Worth      8    Beaver Dam                   15:47.4  7:57 
   50   46 Kylee Souvannasone 8    Beaver Dam                   15:54.5  8:01 
   51   47 Elliana Schuett    6    Oconomowoc                   16:00.7  8:04 
   52   48 Harper Gilmer      8    Beaver Dam                   16:03.0  8:05 
   53      Adeline Ackley     7    Beaver Dam                   16:07.5  8:07 
   54      Abigail Redding    6    Hamilton                     16:10.2  8:08 
   55      Olivia Heinbuch    7    Beaver Dam                   16:12.1  8:09 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Graylee Holwerda   7    Beaver Dam                   16:12.9  8:10 
   57   49 Sophie Chiriboga   8    Cherokee Heights             16:22.4  8:15 
   58      Claire Greves      7    Oconomowoc                   16:23.6  8:15 
   59   50 Sabine Shadle      7    Cherokee Heights             16:23.8  8:15 
   60   51 Victoria Van Dyke  7    Prairie View                 16:26.9  8:17 
   61      Stella Worth       6    Beaver Dam                   16:30.0  8:18 
   62      Emily Pint         6    Oconomowoc                   16:33.7  8:20 
   63      Anderson Rayzor    7    Kromrey                      16:41.6  8:24 
   64      Bree Linde         7    Beaver Dam                   16:41.7  8:24 
   65      Hazel Barnett      8    Hamilton                     16:42.1  8:24 
   66      Lila Olsen         8    Oconomowoc                   16:42.9  8:25 
   67      Claire Digate      7    Hamilton                     16:44.4  8:26 
   68   52 Tessa Zoellers     8    O'Keeffe                     16:49.9  8:28 
   69   53 Norah Eliya Balaka 6    Glacier Creek                16:50.9  8:29 
   70      Charlotte Frank    6    Kromrey                      17:04.3  8:36 
   71      Charlotte Downs    6    Beaver Dam                   17:04.3  8:36 
   72   54 Charlie Martin     8    Glacier Creek                17:08.1  8:38 
   73      Piper Johnson      8    Beaver Dam                   17:09.2  8:38 
   74      Isabel Allen       6    Hamilton                     17:11.0  8:39 
   75      Felicity Stigler   6    Oconomowoc                   17:21.4  8:44 
   76   55 Cora Schieferdeck  8    Patrick Marsh                17:24.7  8:46 
   77   56 Avery McKeehan     8    Patrick Marsh                17:25.9  8:46 
   78      Persephone Herold  7    Kromrey                      17:26.2  8:47 
   79      Ayla Harlowe       8    Hamilton                     17:30.0  8:49 
   80      Amelia Begovatz    6    Oconomowoc                   17:32.7  8:50 
   81      Evelyn Rossi       7    Hamilton                     17:36.2  8:52 
   82      Amalia Nguyen      7    Kromrey                      17:36.7  8:52 
   83   57 Abby Grotham       8    Patrick Marsh                17:37.8  8:52 
   84   58 Jordan Tognetti    6    Glacier Creek                17:41.6  8:54 
   85      Emmie King Niskane 8    Kromrey                      17:42.5  8:55 
   86   59 Satya Sankaran-Lip 8    Cherokee Heights             17:45.6  8:56 
   87      Cataleya Zavala    6    Beaver Dam                   17:47.0  8:57 
   88   60 Louisa Schulz      4    High Point Christian         17:48.7  8:58 
   89   61 Ruth Kosmeri       6    O'Keeffe                     17:50.7  8:59 
   90      Barrett Pinsonneau 7    Hamilton                     17:54.0  9:01 
   91      Mila Martin        7    Beaver Dam                   17:56.2  9:02 
   92      Maddy Ganz         6    Hamilton                     17:58.8  9:03 
   93   62 Ella Kloehn        7    Prairie View                 18:03.2  9:05 
   94      Cora Schueffner    8    Kromrey                      18:09.1  9:08 
   95   63 Tishya Bhalla      8    Patrick Marsh                18:09.3  9:08 
   96      Sarinah Hicken Mac 8    Hamilton                     18:12.7  9:10 
   97      Scarlett Falkner   6    Oconomowoc                   18:13.6  9:10 
   98      Patricia Lehman    8    Oconomowoc                   18:18.0  9:13 
   99   64 Camelia Brottem-Po 6    O'Keeffe                     18:20.5  9:14 
  100      Ellie Laue         6    Beaver Dam                   18:20.6  9:14 
  101      Callie Peeters     6    Hamilton                     18:20.9  9:14 
  102      Sophia Lomeli      7    Hamilton                     18:23.2  9:15 
  103      Ruth Sweitzer Bec  8    Kromrey                      18:30.7  9:19 
  104      Esther Mieling     6    Oconomowoc                   18:47.2  9:27 
  105      Megan Connor       7    Kromrey                      18:48.6  9:28 
  106      Peyton Ballweg     6    Kromrey                      18:49.6  9:29 
  107   65 Lilah Cobbs        8    Wisconsin Dells              18:49.7  9:29 
  108   66 Leilani Garcia     6    Wisconsin Dells              19:00.1  9:34 
  109   67 Isa San Martin     8    Patrick Marsh                19:04.7  9:36 
  110      Evelyn Marks       6    Cherokee Heights             19:08.2  9:38 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111      Aleisha Tadysak-Cu 8    Beaver Dam                   19:08.5  9:38 
  112      Abigail Baldwin    8    Oconomowoc                   19:09.1  9:38 
  113      Jaliyah Johnson    6    Beaver Dam                   19:09.6  9:39 
  114      Shelby Stone       8    Beaver Dam                   19:12.0  9:40 
  115      Cora Rogers        8    Hamilton                     19:15.4  9:42 
  116      Rachel Kaluarachic 6    Kromrey                      19:20.7  9:44 
  117   68 Rebecca Chumanov   7    Glacier Creek                19:27.8  9:48 
  118      Madelyn Coupar     6    Glacier Creek                19:35.3  9:52 
  119   69 Addie Golden-Brem  8    O'Keeffe                     19:36.4  9:52 
  120      Celestine Dreyer        Cherokee Heights             19:38.2  9:53 
  121      Abigail Sutherland 7    Glacier Creek                19:41.6  9:55 
  122      Madeleine Olson    7    Glacier Creek                19:46.0  9:57 
  123   70 Audrey Barman      8    Patrick Marsh                19:51.6 10:00 
  124      Mira Barnett       7    Hamilton                     19:56.9 10:02 
  125      Camryn Balliet     6    Oconomowoc                   19:56.9 10:02 
  126      Agnes Hicken Macke 8    Hamilton                     19:58.3 10:03 
  127      Micah Wood         7    O'Keeffe                     19:58.9 10:03 
  128      Issa Cohen         7    O'Keeffe                     20:03.4 10:06 
  129      Madison Wampole    7    Beaver Dam                   20:08.2 10:08 
  130      Olivia Devitt      6    Beaver Dam                   20:11.7 10:10 
  131      Curie Salata       6    O'Keeffe                     20:15.1 10:12 
  132      Denali Ganske      7    Beaver Dam                   20:15.4 10:12 
  133      Mila Gomez         7    Beaver Dam                   20:16.4 10:12 
  134   71 Harper McKeen      6    Wisconsin Dells              20:19.5 10:14 
  135      Tenley Nowakowski  6    Oconomowoc                   20:32.0 10:20 
  136      Enzlee Kueht-Leist 6    Oconomowoc                   20:32.4 10:20 
  137      Brynn Schmitt      6    Oconomowoc                   21:29.9 10:49 
  138   72 Adrianna Duarte    8    Prairie View                 21:31.6 10:50 
  139      Emily Milbourn     8    Kromrey                      21:32.9 10:51 
  140      Ivy Merkel         6    Oconomowoc                   21:34.9 10:52 
  141      Hazel Albrecht     6    Oconomowoc                   21:35.6 10:52 
  142      Ava Feller         7    Oconomowoc                   22:15.1 11:12 
  143      Aria Wissell       7    Beaver Dam                   22:31.4 11:20 
  144      Sofia Popp         8    Beaver Dam                   22:34.0 11:21 
  145      Hazel Hasenfus     6    Hamilton                     22:37.6 11:23 
  146      Kaliana Barrientos 7    Central Heights              22:53.5 11:31 
  147      Sylvia Weiser      6    Hamilton                     22:55.3 11:32 
  148      Lillian Willing    8    Central Heights              22:57.5 11:33 
  149   73 Phia Henning       7    Prairie View                 23:09.2 11:39 
  150      Daphne Grevstad    6    O'Keeffe                     24:03.4 12:06 
  151      Annika McKeegan    7    Patrick Marsh                24:21.5 12:15 
  152      Annabelle Harlowe  6    Hamilton                     24:51.9 12:31 
  153   74 Evie Jesko         7    Prairie View                 28:10.7 14:11 
  154      Emma Rasnick-Wolf  7    Beaver Dam                   28:29.5 14:20 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


